
Cavalieri Di Camelot

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Saporito Simone (07/1835) 4 7 4 9 4 9 4 11 0 0 4 6 4 9 4 11 4 11 0 0

Corio Omar (07/1713) 4 6 4 5 4 7 4 7 0 0 3 4 4 9 4 10 2 5 0 0

Saporito Renato (07/1714) 2 2 4 6 2 5 3 5 0 0 4 8 3 6 0 0 2 6 0 0

Martella Marco (07/1717) 4 9 0 0 2 4 2 2 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 5 2 2 0 0

Funghi Alessandro (07/1868) 2 0 0 0 2 1 1 3 0 0 1 1 1 1 4 9 4 6 0 0

Roccati Carlo (07/1716) 0 0 4 3 2 2 2 0 0 0 4 7 3 4 2 0 2 5 0 0

Abozzi Giuseppe (07/1749) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cairone Salvatore (07/1790) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rotolo Marcello (07/1836) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Saporito Simone 07/1835 32 73 2,28

Corio Omar 07/1713 29 53 1,83

Saporito Renato 07/1714 20 38 1,90

Martella Marco 07/1717 13 23 1,77

Funghi Alessandro 07/1868 15 21 1,40

Roccati Carlo 07/1716 19 21 1,11

Abozzi Giuseppe 07/1749 0 0 0,00

Cairone Salvatore 07/1790 0 0 0,00

Rotolo Marcello 07/1836 0 0 0,00

Dart In Vaders

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

De Bortoli Gian Pietro (07/1549) 4 8 4 8 0 0 4 7 4 10 4 11 4 12 0 0 4 9 4 10

Basile  Andrea (07/649) 4 5 4 9 0 0 4 8 4 9 4 6 4 9 0 0 4 6 4 3

Marino Andrea (07/648) 4 6 4 5 0 0 4 6 4 10 4 3 4 5 0 0 4 1 0 0

Polizzi Fabio (07/917) 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 4 9 0 0 4 2 4 8

Giardina Marco (07/1204) 0 0 2 2 0 0 4 2 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3

Testa Ileano (07/1078) 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

De Ruosi Simone (07/1077) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

De Bortoli Gian Pietro 07/1549 32 75 2,34

Basile  Andrea 07/649 32 55 1,72

Marino Andrea 07/648 28 36 1,29

Polizzi Fabio 07/917 20 25 1,25

Giardina Marco 07/1204 14 9 0,64

Testa Ileano 07/1078 2 1 0,50

De Ruosi Simone 07/1077 0 0 0,00

I Corsari

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Vecchiato Giovanni (07/1280) 0 0 4 10 4 8 4 6 4 9 0 0 4 10 4 5 4 8 4 8

Mangiacasale Andrea (07/1284) 0 0 4 5 4 5 4 7 4 6 0 0 4 2 4 7 4 9 4 4

Garelli Luca (07/1328) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0 4 11 4 5 4 9

Di Masi Anselmo (07/1281) 0 0 4 6 4 5 4 6 2 3 0 0 4 5 3 5 0 0 0 0

Massimino Biagio (07/1384) 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 4 1 1 1 4 8 4 6

Massa Carmine (07/1498) 0 0 0 0 4 2 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Carrirolo Maurizio (07/1283) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tabone Alessandro (07/1282) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Vecchiato Giovanni 07/1280 32 64 2,00

Mangiacasale Andrea 07/1284 32 45 1,41

Garelli Luca 07/1328 16 35 2,19

Di Masi Anselmo 07/1281 21 30 1,43

Massimino Biagio 07/1384 19 22 1,16

Massa Carmine 07/1498 8 8 1,00

Carrirolo Maurizio 07/1283 0 0 0,00

Tabone Alessandro 07/1282 0 0 0,00

Sin Igual Fast And Fusi

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Cena Manuela (07/445) 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 2 4 3 4 4 0 0 4 7

De Palma Paolo (07/683) 4 2 4 3 4 7 0 0 4 8 2 1 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 5

Baldin Roberto (07/1637) 4 6 0 0 4 3 0 0 1 0 2 0 4 6 4 4 0 0 4 7

Bordino Marco (07/490) 4 7 4 5 4 4 0 0 4 3 4 5 4 2 2 0 0 0 0 0

Venturello Francesco (07/686) 0 0 2 5 4 6 0 0 3 1 4 7 1 1 2 1 0 0 4 2

Baldin Luca (07/1626) 2 3 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mirabello Ivan (07/550) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cena Manuela 07/445 24 30 1,25

De Palma Paolo 07/683 26 30 1,15

Baldin Roberto 07/1637 23 26 1,13

Bordino Marco 07/490 26 26 1,00

Venturello Francesco 07/686 20 23 1,15

Baldin Luca 07/1626 4 5 1,25

Mirabello Ivan 07/550 5 1 0,20



Sin Igual Frekoin MGM

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Paciolla Andrea (07/1102) 4 8 0 0 4 8 4 8 4 9 4 10 0 0 4 7 4 3 0 0

Galuppi Marco (07/1067) 4 11 0 0 4 5 4 7 4 3 4 8 0 0 4 3 4 7 4 7

Mangone Giovanni (07/1566) 4 7 0 0 4 8 4 4 4 3 4 9 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 8

Vittone  Damiano (07/1061) 4 4 0 0 4 7 2 0 4 3 2 3 0 0 4 3 4 1 4 3

Dedonato Luca (07/1101) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 4 2 4 6

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Paciolla Andrea 07/1102 28 53 1,89

Galuppi Marco 07/1067 32 51 1,59

Mangone Giovanni 07/1566 28 45 1,61

Vittone  Damiano 07/1061 28 24 0,86

Dedonato Luca 07/1101 12 12 1,00


